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

cabinets, island, breakfast
bar, double pantry, eating
Jarca & walkout to flagstone
P _ qpatio, fire pit & private
T ¥ | o R @ @ Yyard. Professionally finished
i § = dbasement with pot lights,
high end broadloom &
woodstove, Excellent
drilled well. Curved, paved
driveway. Oversized
garage, 24" x 24°, Many
perennial plants & mature
trees provide lovely land-

scaping. $459,800

........
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Curb appeal. Superb 4 bdrm, 3 WR
home built to R-2000 standards on

a treed, private estate subdivision
llot. Kit & Fam rm with full Southern
exposure. Hrdwood floors in LR,DR,
Family rm, hall & bedrooms. Ceram-

' Milton:Treed Estate Subdivision, 2ac ;

ics from foyer through kitchen with oak

....

island & large eating area
with walk-out to huge
¢ Jcustom deck with built-in
@88 scats. Family room with FP
i & picture windows. MBR
. 1w 2 walk-in closets & 5 pe
#E  llcnsuite with sep shower.
S CAC, CVAC & security.
"""" ¥ Brick path to fenced rear
yard with waterfall & fish
pond. This home is | home
away from Barber Drive
Park on the quiet side of the

park. Asking $398.,500

Beauhful Fernbrﬂnk lf 3 {]52 sq ﬁ} 4
- & 4 bdrm home on a most desirable street.
s S tunning foyer with patterned marble
floor through hallway & Dining room.

Kitchen with ceramic floor, center

............
..................
....

b French doors, pot lights,
" Awood blinds, columns,
sheltered patio area &
andscaping. Custom
gmaple kitchen with brkfast
, e fbar & greenhouse eating
o &R i rea with walk-out to deck.
' ; . § JKit overlooks the Fam rm
w FP. Solarium off family
room. MBR with whirl tub
& sep shower. Dark room
& roughed 1n washroom

in basement. Beautifuly
decorated. $497,900

------ ol 11 Stunning, upgraded, professionally
decorated, open concept home with
inviting front porch on premium lot . 2
gas fireplaces with blowers, 9’ ceil-

Georgetown:Open concept/Stewart’s Mtll ings, wainscoting, cornice moldings,

e oak staircase w open risers
e & twin balconies spanning
3 floors. Open concept LR,
; ST T : _ . Jraised piano conservatory
"' Cone. g ¥ g ' 4 & DR. Kitchen with large
o i s RO o ¢ § breakfast area o/1 solarium
& Family rm with coffered
g ceiling, wall of windows &
gas FP. Huge MBR w opu-
lent ensuite & w/o. Low
“E” vinyl windows. 1 000+ft
TREX deck with spa. Gor-
geous landscaping. Fab
views. 20 min to airport.

.....

.......

ll Exquisite Alba Stone brick, 5 bdrm,
~ §4+washrm, 4 car gar on 1.5 acre with
municipal water & nat gas! Granite,
hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand foyer

IﬂglEWﬂﬂd, Caledon: derm, 1.5 acre With granite floor & finely crafted solid

---------- sy 53000/mo plus utilities:
yclectricity, propane & salt.
~ JLawn care & snow removal
5 - #9t  Hat the expense of the lessor.
8 ; - . IKit appliances (not washer
0 & dryer) supplied byLessor.
inished lower level with
Jzames rm, media rm, office,
play area & bdrm. Home
1s on well & septic. Great
grade school in Limehouse.
Minutes to Georgetown
high sclools & all ameni-

ties. 1 or 2 year lease.

.............

4 Exquisite 4 + 1 bdrm country estate
d near Trafalgar Rd & Hwy 7. 30 - 40
minutes to Pearson International
Airport. Bring credit check with appli-

Geargetnwn Curpﬂrate Lease $3000/mo+ cation. No pets. Non smokers, only.

e BT e B RS T barn. 3 tracks (5/8 mile
g _) oval thoroughbred track
8 ] inside standard bred track
1 & a 900 metre straight
== track with a slight rise),

) = ; . aSs a 6 horse computerized
e R - i1 Wb s” - f¢ | walker/runner, many

$ ' gy 5 © ¥ oak & electrical fenced
paddocks, 2 wells, 3bdrm,
2x4pc house & 2 staff
trailers. 2 road frontages.
Gently rolling land with
unobstructed view.
Mountainview Rd, S of 9.

4 “Dream with Me Stable” One of Cale-
don’s finest thoroughbred/standard
bred race horse facilities with ~ 49 stalls
(24 of which are inside an indoor arena),
4 large barns & a new office/lab/breeding

""F---l 86 acres
Caledon: 19726 Mountainview Rd.




